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Yearly Salary Schedule
Teacher Assistant

Experience Level
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

2025-2026

$22,728.03
$23,182.34
$23,636.66
$24,090.97
$24,546.53
$25,000.85
$25,681.69
$26,363.78
$27,047.11
$27,727.95
$28,410.05
$29,092.14
$29,772.98
$30,455.07
$31,137.17
$31,819.24


