

Yearly Salary Schedule Teacher Assistant

Experience	<u>Level</u>
00	\$22,728.03
01	\$23,182.34
02	\$23,636.66
03	\$24,090.97
04	\$24,546.53
05	\$25,000.85
06	\$25,681.69
07	\$26,363.78
08	\$27,047.11
09	\$27,727.95
10	\$28,410.05
11	\$29,092.14
12	\$29,772.98
13	\$30,455.07
14	\$31,137.17
15	\$31,819.24

2025-2026

DYERSBURG CITY SCHOOLS
509 LAKE ROAD
DYERSBURG, TN 38024
(731) 286-3600